
Primary Player Statistics For 2026 Sunshine State SharkBite Totals After 4 Games

NAME              BAVG  GM  AB   R   H 2B 3B HR RBI  BB  SO HB SH DP  SB CS  E
F.Fermin         1.000   2   1   1   1  0  0  1   1   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
A.Judge           .500   4  10   4   5  0  0  2   5   7   1  0  0  1   0  0  0
E.Clement         .412   4  17   4   7  3  0  0   0   1   2  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Garcia          .313   4  16   2   5  2  0  0   2   0   2  0  0  1   1  0  1
Z.Neto            .300   4  10   3   3  0  0  3   6   0   1  0  0  1   0  0  1
C.Abrams          .286   2   7   3   2  1  0  0   0   1   3  0  0  0   0  0  0
C.Carroll         .267   4  15   0   4  2  0  0   4   0   3  2  0  0   0  1  0
J.Triolo          .250   2   4   1   1  0  1  0   0   1   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
Z.McKinstry       .222   4   9   2   2  0  1  0   2   0   3  1  0  1   0  0  0
B.Harper          .182   3  11   3   2  0  0  1   2   2   5  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Moniak          .167   2   6   0   1  0  0  0   0   0   1  0  0  0   0  0  0
G.Moreno          .167   2   6   1   1  0  0  0   1   1   1  0  0  1   0  0  0
S.Perez           .143   2   7   0   1  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
E.Suarez          .125   3   8   0   1  0  0  0   1   0   3  2  0  2   0  0  0
B.Doyle           .100   3  10   0   1  0  0  0   0   0   2  0  0  0   0  0  0
C.Smith           .000   3   1   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
V.Grissom ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
H.Davis ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
V.Robles ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
J.Chourio ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
J.Williams ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
K.McGonicle ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Murakami ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
T.Edman ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
R.Waldschmidt ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
E.Quintero ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
G.Lombard Jr ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
ALL PITCHERS ----   4   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
----------------- ---- --- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- -- --
TEAM TOTALS       .268     138      37     2     24      27     0      1     2
                         4      24      8     7      13      5     7      1

NAME               ERA  W  L   PCT   G GS CG SH SV    IP   H   R  ER HR  BB  SO
P.Maton           0.00  0  0  ----   1  0  0  0  0   1.0   0   0   0  0   1   1
R.Suarez          0.00  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  1   2.2   1   0   0  0   2   1
M.Svanson         0.00  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   1.2   0   0   0  0   1   2
C.Sale            1.80  1  0 1.000   1  1  0  0  0   5.0   4   1   1  0   1   4
M.Vasil           1.80  1  0 1.000   1  1  0  0  0   5.0   3   1   1  1   0   8
L.Webb            2.45  1  0 1.000   1  1  0  0  0   7.1   4   2   2  2   0   8
J.Herget          3.38  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   2.2   3   1   1  0   2   3
B.Sousa           4.50  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   2.0   2   1   1  1   0   2
B.Ober            4.50  0  1  .000   1  1  0  0  0   6.0   7   3   3  0   2   6
R.Walker         13.50  0  0  ----   1  0  0  0  0   0.2   2   2   1  1   0   1
B.Little         36.00  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   1.0   5   4   4  0   0   1
G.Kirby ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
R.Helsley ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
B.Woodruff ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
T.Herrin ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
M.Meyer ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
R.Lopez ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
T.Imai ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
J.Hoffman ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
E.Rodriguez ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
J.Martinez ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
C.Ragans ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
G.Canning ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
ALL NON-PITCHERS ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
Team                                          0                   +0
----------------- ---- -- -- ----- --- -- -- -- -- ----- --- --- --- -- --- ---
TEAM TOTALS       3.60     1         4     0     1        31      14      9
                        3     .750      4     0     35.0      15      5      37
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